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Earnest Carter, Jr.
ecarter@cityofsylvester.com

Chris Davis
City Manager
Chris Davis
101 North Main Street
Sylvester, GA 31791
O: (229) 776-8505
cdavis@cityofsylvester.com

Mark Giddens Mark Giddens
Ward 3 Councilman
mgiddens@cityofsylvester.com

Isaac Jackson, Jr.
Councilman Ward 2
ijackson@cityofsylvester.com

Melvin Powell
City Councilman Ward 1
mpowell@cityofsylvester.com

Harold Proctor, Jr.
City of Sylvester Mayor
101 North Main Street
Sylvester, GA 31791
O: (229) 776-8505
hproctor@cityofsylvester.com


